BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY

FITZMAURICE'S "NEW COLLECTION OF IRISH TUNES" (1805-1809)

folder 42 HTML - ABC

tune

BANKS OF THE SHANNON

BILLY O'ROURKE

CONNAUGHT AIR

CUMBERNAULD HOUSE

DONALD BRAN

FITZMAURICE'S

FITZMAURICE'S TRIP TO ROSLIN CASTLE

HILL OF HOWTH

HODDAM CASTLE

| AM ASLEEP AND DON'T WAKE ME

IRISHMAN IN EDINBURGH

KICK THE WORLD BEFORE YOU

LADS OF FINGALL

LOOSE THE BELT

MISS ANN ROBINSON'S

MISS DUFF'S

MISS ELPHINSTONE'S COMPLIMENTS. . .

MISS ELPHINSTONE'S FANCY

MISS SMOLLET'S FAVORITE

MISTER FITZ'S JIG*

MOGGY WILL YOU COME AGAIN

MOUNT THE STAGE

MRS.GARDEN CAMPBELL'S

MUNSTER LASSIE

O'FALVEY'S

ROSSY CASTLE

SPATTER THE DEW

TORE RETREAT

TURN THE PIG FROM THE TEAPOT

file ID

42001
42002
42003
42004
42005
42006
42007
42008
42009
42010
42011
42012
42013
42014
42015
42016
42017
42018
42019
42020
42021
42022
42023
42024
42025
42026
42027
42028
42029

type
H'PIPE
SIIG
AIR
JIG
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
JIG
H'PIPE
SIJIG
AIR 3/4
H'PIPE
SIIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
AIR 3/4
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
SIIG
JIG
H'PIPE

UUU>UUOU>>UUU"§
<

o >
3

Em

Em

G/Gm

O U O O ®


http://www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/42/

