BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY

FITZMAURICE'S "NEW COLLECTION OF IRISH TUNES" (1805-1809)

folder 42 HTML - ABC			
tune	file ID	type	key
BANKS OF THE SHANNON	42001	H'PIPE	D
BILLY O'ROURKE	42002	S/JIG	D
CONNAUGHT AIR	42003	AIR	D
CUMBERNAULD HOUSE	42004	JIG	A
DONALD BRAN	42005	H'PIPE	A
FITZMAURICE'S	42006	H'PIPE	D
FITZMAURICE'S TRIP TO ROSLIN CASTLE	42007	JIG	G
HILL OF HOWTH	42008	H'PIPE	D
HODDAM CASTLE	42009	S/JIG	D
I AM ASLEEP AND DON'T WAKE ME	42010	AIR 3/4	A
IRISHMAN IN EDINBURGH	42011	H'PIPE	D
KICK THE WORLD BEFORE YOU	42012	S/JIG	D
LADS OF FINGALL	42013	JIG	D
LOOSE THE BELT	42014	JIG	Am
MISS ANN ROBINSON'S	42015	JIG	G
MISS DUFF'S	42016	JIG	G
MISS ELPHINSTONE'S COMPLIMENTS	42017	AIR 3/4	D
MISS ELPHINSTONE'S FANCY	42018	JIG	Em
MISS SMOLLET'S FAVORITE	42019	JIG	D
MISTER FITZ'S JIG*	42020	JIG	D
MOGGY WILL YOU COME AGAIN	42021	JIG	Em
MOUNT THE STAGE	42022	JIG	D
MRS.GARDEN CAMPBELL'S	42023	JIG	G/Gm
MUNSTER LASSIE	42024	JIG	D
O'FALVEY'S	42025	H'PIPE	G
ROSSY CASTLE	42026	JIG	D
SPATTER THE DEW	42027	S/JIG	D
TORE RETREAT	42028	JIG	D
TURN THE PIG FROM THE TEAPOT	42029	H'PIPE	D